JULY 2024

ACTIVITIES
PROGRAMME

Independent Residents
Grace Joel Village
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Week One
Monday 01 July

Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Lounge
Village Centre
Village Centre

Village Centre
Reception
Village Centre

Dining Room

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:30 am Triple A Functional

01:30 pm Nail Pampering

01:30 pm Village Choir

03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker

09:00 am Tai Chi

10:00 am Out &About - Warkworth Artist (Janette) ™
Ol:15 pm Housie

03:00 pm Scrabble

07:00 pm Cards - 500

3rd Floor Lounge

Wednesday 03 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit
10:00 am Aqua Aerobics
10:30 am Triple A Functional
0l:15 pm Housie

02:00 pm Bridge

Thursday 04 July

Village Centre
Pool

Village Centre
Village Centre

3rd Floor Lounge

Reception
Virtual Events
3rd Floor Lounge
Village chapel
Village Centre
Village Centre

09:00 am Walking Group

[1:30 am Online Art Class

0l:15 pm Mahjong

02:00 pm Church Service

04:00 pm Happy Hour - Canadian Theme
05:00 pm Village Host

Friday 05 July

08:45 am Shopping Trip - Eastridge ™
10:00 am Outdoor Bowls

10:30 am Cards & Table Games

02:00 pm Jewellery Cleaning

02:00 pm Resident Training - Tech Hour
02:30 pm Craft Group

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Reception

Bowling Green
Village Lounge
Dining Room
Dining Room

3rd Floor Lounge
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04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
06:00 pm Fine Dining $45.00 ™ Dining Room

Saturday 06 July

02:00 pm Movie -All The President's Men (1976) Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
Sunday 07 July

10:30 am Church Service - Catholic Chapel

02:00 pm Movie - Mrs. Harris Goes to Paris (2022) Village Centre
Week Two

Monday 08 July

09:30 am Bookclub 3rd Floor Lounge
09:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
10:30 am Triple A Functional Village Centre
01:30 pm Nail Pampering Village Lounge
01:30 pm Village Choir Village Centre
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Village Centre

Tuesday 09 July

09:00 am Tai Chi Village Centre
[0:15 am Out &About - Pah Homestead ($5) ™ Reception

01:15 pm Housie Village Centre
03:00 pm Scrabble Dining Room
07:00 pm Cards - 500 3rd Floor Lounge

Wednesday 10 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
10:00 am Aqua Aerobics Pool

10:30 am Triple A Functional Village Centre
01:15 pm Housie Village Centre
02:00 pm Bridge 3rd Floor Lounge

Thursday || July

09:00 am Walking Group Reception
09:45 am Out &About -Auckland Art Gallery & Library ™ Reception
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01:15 pm Mahjong 3rd Floor Lounge

02:00 pm Church Service Village chapel
04:00 pm Happy Hour - with Tracey - Bastille Themed Village Centre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
08:45 am Shopping Trip - Eastridge ™ Reception

10:00 am Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
10:30 am Cards & Table Games Village Lounge
02:00 pm Guest Speaker - ANZ Fraud Awareness Presentation Village Centre
02:30 pm Craft Group 3rd Floor Lounge
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
05:30 pm Entertainer - Michael & David Curtis Village Centre

Saturday |3 July

02:00 pm Movie -Finding Your Feet (2017) Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Sunday 14 July

10:30 am Church Service - Catholic Chapel

02:00 pm Movie - Mona Lisa Smile (2003) Village Centre
Week Three

Monday |5 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
10:30 am Triple A Functional Village Centre
01:30 pm Nail Pampering Village Lounge
01:30 pm Village Choir Village Centre
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Village Centre

Tuesday 16 July

09:00 am Tai Chi Village Centre

10:00 am Out &About - Botany Town Centre ™ Reception

Ol:15 pm Housie Village Centre

03:00 pm Scrabble Dining Room

07:00 pm Cards - 500 3rd Floor Lounge
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Wednesday |7 July

09:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
[1:30 am
01:15 pm
02:00 pm

Triple A Circuit
Aqua Aerobics
Triple A Functional
Tai Chi

Housie

Bridge

Thursday 18 July

Village Centre
Pool

Village Centre
Virtual Events
Village Centre

3rd Floor Lounge

09:00 am
09:30 am
01:15 pm
02:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm

Walking Group

Bake Sale

Mahjong

Church Service

Happy Hour - Kiwiana Themed
Village Host

Reception
Village Centre
3rd Floor Lounge
Village chapel
Village Centre
Village Centre

Friday 19 July

08:45 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
02:00 pm
02:30 pm
04:00 pm

Shopping Trip - Eastridge ™
Outdoor Bowls

Cards & Table Games

Guest Speaker - Eternal Legacy
Craft Group

Village Host

Reception
Bowling Green
Village Lounge
Village Centre
3rd Floor Lounge

Village Centre

Saturday 20 July

02:00 pm
04:00 pm
06:00 pm

Movie - Those Redheads from Seattle (1953)

Village Host
Entertainer - Chanelle

Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre

Sunday 21 July

10:30 am Church Service - Catholic
02:00 pm Movie - 12 Mighty Orphans (2021)
Week Four

Monday 22 July

Chapel
Village Centre

09:30 am Triple A Circuit
10:30 am Triple A Functional
KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Village Centre
Village Centre
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01:30 pm Nail Pampering Village Lounge
01:30 pm Village Choir Village Centre
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Village Centre

Tuesday 23 July

09:00 am Tai Chi Village Centre
10:00 am Out &About -Auckland Museum - Relics - $19 ™ Reception

0l:15 pm Housie Village Centre
03:00 pm Scrabble Dining Room
07:00 pm Cards - 500 3rd Floor Lounge

Wednesday 24 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
10:00 am Aqua Aerobics Pool

10:30 am Triple A Functional Village Centre
01:15 pm Housie Village Centre
02:00 pm Bridge 3rd Floor Lounge

Thursday 25 July

09:00 am Walking Group Reception

[1:00 am Te Reo for Beginners Virtual Events
01:15 pm Mahjong 3rd Floor Lounge
01:30 pm Music Appreciation - Cliff's Classics Village Centre
02:00 pm Church Service Village chapel
04:00 pm Happy Hour - Cowboy Theme Village Centre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Friday 26 July

08:45 am Shopping Trip - St. Heliers ™ Reception

10:00 am Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
10:30 am Olympic Themed Triple A Class Village Centre
02:00 pm Guest Speaker - Rob High from Red Cross Village Centre
02:30 pm Craft Group 3rd Floor Lounge
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
06:00 pm Entertainer - Russell Dixon $20 ™ Village Centre

Saturday 27 July
02:00 pm Movie - Truth (2015) Village Centre
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04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Sunday 28 July

10:30 am Church Service - Catholic Chapel

02:00 pm Movie - The Prestige (2006) Village Centre
Week Five

Monday 29 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
10:30 am Triple A Functional Village Centre
01:30 pm Nail Pampering Village Lounge
01:30 pm Village Choir Village Centre
03:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Village Centre

Tuesday 30 July

09:00 am Tai Chi Village Centre
10:00 am Out &About - Warkworth Museum ($7) ™ Reception

01:15 pm Housie Village Centre
02:00 pm World Friendship Day - Afternoon Tea Village Centre
03:00 pm Scrabble Dining Room
07:00 pm Cards - 500 3rd Floor Lounge

Wednesday 31 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
10:00 am Aqua Aerobics Pool

10:30 am Triple A Functional Village Centre
Ol:15 pm Housie Village Centre
02:00 pm Bridge 3rd Floor Lounge
KEY: - Featured Event.  $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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